P
ro
d
u
ct S
p
ecificatio
n

SALES DIGIT
EXTRA DIGIT
ACCESSORIES PART NUMBER IDENTIFICATION GUIDE
DIGIT POSITION 1 2 3 4 5, 6, 7 8, 9 10, 11
N A H A 001 01 DH
N = Non−Branded BRANDING
A = Accessory PRODUCT GROUP
H = Heating KIT USAGE
A = Original
B = 2nd Generation MAJOR SERIES
Product Identifier Number
Package Quantity
Type of Kit (Example:  DH = Draft Hood − Chimney Adapter)
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS Gas Furnace: WFML & WFMR
441 55 7001 05 3Specifications subject to change without notice.
SPECIFICATIONS
WFMR & WFML 045A024 045A036 070A024 070A036 090B042 090C048 110C048 110C066 135D066
RATING AND PERFORMANCE
Input Btuh*
WFML upflow
All WFMR
44,000 44,000 66,000 66,000 88,000 88,000 110,000 110,000 132,000
WFML Downflow/
Horizontal
42,000 42,000 63,000 63,000 84,000 84,000 105,000 105,000 126,000
Output Capacity
(Btuh)
Nonweatherized
ICS†
WFML upflow
All WFMR
35,000 36,000 53,000 54,000 71,000 71,000 89,000 89,000 107,000
WFML Downflow/
Horizontal
34,000 34,000 51,000 51,000 68,000 68,000 85,000 85,000 102,000
AFUE† 80.0
Certified Temperature Rise Range �F 30−60 20−50 40−70 30−60 40−70 30−60 40−70 30−60 40−70
�C 17−33 11−28 22−39 17−33 22−39 17−33 22−39 17−33 22−39
External Static
Pressure
Heat/Cool 0.10/0.50 0.10/0.50 0.12/0.50 0.12/0.50 0.15/0.50 0.15/0.50 0.20/0.50 0.20/0.80 0.20/0.50
Airflow CFM‡
Heating 865 1250 720 1195 1300 1505 1515 1840 1830
Cooling 835 1160 870 1200 1385 1635 1655 2160 2085
ELECTRICAL
Transformer (24v) 40VA
External Control
Heating 12VA
Cooling 35VA
Air Conditioning Blower Relay Standard
CONTROLS
Limit Control SPST
Heating Blower Control Solid−State Timer Operation
Burners (Monoport) 2 2 3 3 4 4 5 5 6
Gas Connection Size 1/2 inch NPT
GAS CONTROLS
Gas Valve (Redundant) White Rodgers
Min Inlet Pressure (in wc/kPa) 4.5/1.121 (Natural Gas)
Max inlet pressure (in wc/kPa) 13.6/3.386 (Natural Gas)
Ignition Device Hot Surface
BLOWER DATA
Direct−Drive Motor HP(PSC) 1/5 1/3 1/5 1/3 1/3 1/2 1/2 3/4 3/4
Motor Full Load Amps 2.8 5.2 2.8 5.2 5.2 7.1 7.1 11.8 11.8
RPM (Nominal) speeds 1075−3 1075−3 1075−3 1075−3 1075−3 1075−3 1075−3 1075−3 1075−3
Blower Wheel Diameter x Width −
inches(mm)
10 x 6
(254x152)
10 x 8
(254x203)
10 x 10
(254x254)
11 x 11